
August 2023

STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET TULLOCH RIVER CANALS

DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE RELEASE OUTLET SPILL JOINT MAIN SOUTH MAIN
576

1 360.58 578 2 3,082 0 1,505 914 453

2 360.57 577 -1 3,207 0 1,501 980 502

3 360.57 577 0 3,185 0 1,052 975 481

4 360.20 551 -26 2,907 0 1,283 973 452

5 360.17 549 -2 2,365 0 752 937 464

6 360.57 577 28 2,419 0 933 910 371

7 360.57 577 0 2,934 0 1,500 892 360

8 360.57 577 0 3,008 0 1,505 906 416

9 360.57 577 0 2,979 0 1,504 915 380

10 360.57 577 0 3,058 0 1,501 927 437

11 360.21 552 -25 2,800 0 1,280 932 396

12 360.17 549 -3 2,492 0 751 928 443

13 360.58 578 29 2,492 0 937 929 403

14 360.58 578 0 3,056 0 1,502 920 422

15 360.57 577 -1 3,067 0 1,500 935 421

16 360.57 577 0 3,094 0 1,501 935 444

17 360.57 577 0 3,134 0 1,500 951 470

18 360.20 551 -26 2,768 0 1,275 884 362

19 360.17 549 -2 2,314 0 751 931 392

20 360.57 577 28 2,240 0 920 769 304

21 360.57 577 0 2,434 0 1,501 455 276

22 360.57 577 0 2,676 0 1,512 651 322

23 360.57 577 0 2,958 0 1,501 868 381

24 360.58 578 1 2,980 0 1,502 870 392

25 360.21 552 -26 2,849 0 1,278 910 451

26 360.17 549 -3 2,300 0 751 936 403

27 360.58 578 29 2,412 0 930 906 363

28 360.57 577 -1 2,960 0 1,503 873 402

29 360.57 577 0 2,853 0 1,502 855 326

30 360.57 577 0 2,894 0 1,501 858 361

31 360.57 577 0 2,844 0 1,502 857 295

TOTALS 1 86,761 0 39,936 27,482 12,345

ACRE-FEET 1 172,090 0 79,213 54,511 24,486

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Joint Main Canal 54,511 Outlet 0
South Main Canal 24,486 Spill 79,213

Total 158209.9105

Historical Archive and Report Database

Goodwin Reservoir Daily Operations
Run Date: 9/10/2023


